

May 7, 2013

Extreme Networks Announces Financial Conference Schedule

SANTA CLARA, Calif., May 7, 2013 /PRNewswire/ -- Extreme Networks, Inc. (Nasdaq: EXTR), today announced participation in the following upcoming event with the financial community:

What: 12th Annual JMP Securities Research Conference

Date: Monday, May 13, 2013

Time: 10:00 a.m. PDT (1:00 p.m. EDT)

Location: San Francisco, CA

Extreme Networks Speaker: John Kurtzweil, CFO

Interested parties can listen to this event on the Internet by visiting: http://wsw.com/webcast/jmp20/extr/

A replay of the webcast will be made available for 90 day on the Investor Relations section of Extreme Networks website: http://investor.extremenetworks.com/

About Extreme Networks

Extreme Networks is a technology leader in high performance Ethernet switching for cloud, data center and mobile networks. Based in Santa Clara, CA, Extreme Networks has more than 6,000 customers in more than 50 countries. For more information, visit the company's website at http://www.extremenetworks.com

Extreme Networks is a registered trademark of Extreme Networks, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries.

SOURCE Extreme Networks, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media